
Glass Mount Antennae for any application:

• Simple to install

• No vehicle alteration necessary

• Cost-effective

• Fifteen standard designs

• Available with your choice of connectors & cable
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Glass Mount Antennae

AG 138
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

AG 150

AG 201 

AG 202

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM

Round Patch
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
60W
RG58
4.25m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM

Shield
50 Ohms
Dual Band GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG58
5m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth

Tax Disc Holder
50 Ohms
750Mhz to 2.4GHz
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth
Tax Disc Holder
50 Ohms
750Mhz to 2.4GHz
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG58
2.5m
FME (f)

1
2

1
2

1
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1
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5VHF/UHF Horizontal Vertical Circular GSM GPS DAB Bluetooth

Glass Mount Antennae

AG 210
Mounting
Application 
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM

Round Tax Disc Holder
50 Ohms
Dual Band GSM / PCN / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

AG 215
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth

Flexi Tax Disc Holder
50 Ohms Tri-Band
GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

AG 250
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth
Wide Band
50 Ohms
750Mhz to 2.4GHz
-

2.3 dBi
<2:1
35W
RG58
3.0m
FME (f)

AG 252
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth

Wide Band
50 Ohms
750Mhz to 2.4GHz
-

2.3 dBi
<2:1
35W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

1
2

1
2

1
4

1
2
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Glass Mount Antennae

AG 260
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

AG 300

AG 320

AG 325

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM Bluetooth

Waterproof White
50 Ohms
750Mhz to 2.4GHz
-

2.3 dBi
<2:1
40W
RG58 (WHITE)
3m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM     Bluetooth

Spider Patch
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
25W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM     Bluetooth

Mini Spider Patch (ABS)
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
25W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

On Glass
GSM     Bluetooth

Mini Spider Patch (Flexible)
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
25W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
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7VHF/UHF Horizontal Vertical Circular GSM GPS DAB Bluetooth

Glass Mount Antennae

AG 360
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM     Bluetooth

Waterproof Flexible
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
25W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

AG 370
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM

Corner Patch
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
30W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

AG 390
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GSM     Bluetooth

Dipole
50 Ohms
Tri-Band - GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz USA / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
25W
RG174
2.5m
FME (f)

GPS070DB
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

On Glass
GPS

Amplified GPS AG370 GSM
50 Ohms
1575.48MHz Triband
V=3 to 5V, P=100mW

26dBi
<2:1 <2:1
N/A 30W
RG174 RG174
3m 3m
SMA (m) or SMB (f) FME (f)

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2
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GPS 050
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

GPS 060

GPS 080

GPS 090

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector*

*Connector must be specified at time of order

Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector*

*Connector must be specified at time of order

On Glass
GPS

Amplified GPS
50 Ohms
1575.48MHz 
V=3 to 5V, P=100mW

26 dBi
<2:1
N/A
RG174
3m
SMA (m) or SMB (f)

On Glass
GPS

Amplified GPS
50 Ohms
1575.48MHz - FILTERED
V=3 to 5V, P=100mW

26 dBi
<2:1
N/A
RG174
3m
SMA (m) or SMB (f)

On Glass
GPS        GSM

Amplified GPS & AG370 GSM
50 Ohms
1575.48MHz - Tri-Band - GSM/PCN/1.9GHz USA/UMTS

V=3 to 5V, P=100mW

26 dBi
<2:1
N/A
RG174
3m
GSM=FME (f)  

On Glass
GPS        GSM     Bluetooth

Amplified GPS & AG320 GSM
50 Ohms
1575.48MHz - FILTERED Tri-Band - GSM/PCN/1.9GHz USA/UMTS

V=3 to 5V, P=100mW

26 dBi
<2:1
N/A
RG174
3m
GSM = FME (f)  

1
4

1
2



Glass Mount Antennae
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9VHF/UHF Horizontal Vertical Circular GSM GPS DAB Bluetooth

AG 130
Mounting
Application*
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

*Application must be specified at time of order

Through Glass
DAB     VHF/UHF

1/4 Wave Glass Mount
50 Ohms
190 - 250MHz (330mm whip)
-

-
<2:1
50W
RG58
4.25m
FME (f)

AG 141
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Through Glass
GSM

1/4 Wave Glass Mount
50 Ohms
Dual Band GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG58
5.0m
FME (f)

AG 142
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Through Glass
GSM

Colinear Glass Mount
50 Ohms
Dual Band GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz / UMTS
-

5dBi
<2:1
35W
RG58
5.0m
FME (f)

AG 160
Mounting
Application
Description
Nominal Impedance
Frequency
Power Consumption
Polarisation
Gain
VSWR
Power Handling
Cable Type
Std. Cable Length
Std. Connector

Through Glass
GSM

1/4 Wave Glass Mount
50 Ohms
Dual Band GSM / PCN / 1.9GHz / UMTS
-

-
<2:1
35W
RG58
5.0m
FME (f)

5
8

1
4

1
4

1
4


